A
YY)
V) ) )

DAY 1:July 7, 2016

"-:r:.. -.:‘ a‘.& »
ey ."‘ v - e o
Iy &N

(B
L E
+« =,

AR

USDOT Ladders of Opportunity
Every Place Counts Design Challenge
Spokane, WA | July 7-8, 2016

Eastern Washington University — Spokane
Pharmaceutical and Biomedical Sciences Building
205 E Spokane Falls Blvd, Spokane, WA 99202

Community Vision Session Agenda

T
Q,S" OF RA/\/‘S\'0
N

%,
X b
< 2
L S
() =2
c
& <

&
ST4res of ©

8:00-12:30PM

12:30-5:00PM

5:00-6:30PM
6:30-8:30PM

DAY 2: July 8, 2016

Community Team — Leadership Meeting

e Volunteer Orientation

e Challenge Area Briefing

e Site Visit & Lunch Discussion

Community Visioning Session

e Community Overview and Visioning Process
e Community Vision Development

e Community Vision Action Plan

Visioning Break (Community/Technical Team)
Visioning Forum — EPC Spokane Public Meeting
e Visioning Session Overview & Case Studies
e Imagining the Possibilities

e Next Steps & Closing Remarks

9:00-10:00AM
10:00-11:30PM
11:30-12:00PM
12:00-2:00PM
2:00-3:30PM
3:30-5:00PM

Technical Team Arrival & Breakfast

Morning Meeting with Technical Experts & Leadership Team

Product Development & Design Break
Community Team Lunch Meeting

Refining the Vision (Community/Technical Team)
Open House & Final Presentation




