



USDOT Ladders of Opportunity Every Place Counts Design Challenge Spokane, WA | July 7-8, 2016

Eastern Washington University – Spokane Pharmaceutical and Biomedical Sciences Building 205 E Spokane Falls Blvd, Spokane, WA 99202



Community Vision Session Agenda

DAY 1: July 7, 2016	
8:00-12:30PM	Community Team – Leadership Meeting
	Volunteer Orientation
	Challenge Area Briefing
	Site Visit & Lunch Discussion
12:30-5:00PM	Community Visioning Session
	Community Overview and Visioning Process
	Community Vision Development
	Community Vision Action Plan
5:00-6:30PM	Visioning Break (Community/Technical Team)
6:30-8:30PM	Visioning Forum – EPC Spokane Public Meeting
	 Visioning Session Overview & Case Studies
	Imagining the Possibilities
	Next Steps & Closing Remarks
DAY 2: July 8, 2016	
9:00-10:00AM	Technical Team Arrival & Breakfast
10:00-11:30PM	Morning Meeting with Technical Experts & Leadership Team
11:30-12:00PM	Product Development & Design Break
12:00-2:00PM	Community Team Lunch Meeting
2:00-3:30PM	Refining the Vision (Community/Technical Team)
3:30-5:00PM	Open House & Final Presentation